SANT CARLES XTREM 2023

Dorsal Nombre
BABY FEMENINO

8 Celia
6 Violeta
2 Nuria
1 Penelope
5 Manuela
7 Cloe

BABY MASCULINO

9 Dario
3 Max
4 Enzo

SUB 8 FEMENINO

23 Anna

15 Zoe

12 Ines

10 Agnes

14 Alba Sophie
26 Emma

24 Daniela

18 Marina

SUB 8 MASCULINO

25 Aaron

30 Jan Miquel
31 Eric

19 Leonardo

27 Paulo

20 Nicolas

13 Marc

21 Rayan

16 Unai

11 Joan Armando
29 Tammo

17 Hector

28 Hugo

22 Aryan Raiden

SUB 10 FEMENINO

45 Alana
37 Laia

42 Paola
44 Martina
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Apellidos

Diaz Fernandez
Barrena Terraza
Perpinya Torres
Pero

Payan Martinez
Perez Pedraza

Selles Demattia
Torres Lopez
Tirmarche

Sakhro

Ramos Sanchez

Planells Mari
Guasch Torres
Ferrer Stade

Escandell Ordofiez

Aparicio Tomasini

Sosa Garcia

Lopez Carrasco
Agatiello Alsina

Torres Lopez
Pero
Guarella Cardona

Rotaru
Bombardo Soria
Rabahi Perez
Cardona Torres
Perpinya Cardona
Lange Ras

Garcia Luque

Perez Pedraza
Lozano Salewski

Ramon Diaz

Trigueros Garcia

Roncero Mateos
Ferrer Vesperinas

Club

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

SCR PENA DEPORTIVA SANTA
EULALIA

SCR PENA DEPORTIVA SANTA
EULALIA

INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB NAUTICO IBIZA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

SCR PENA DEPORTIVA SANTA
EULALIA

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

SCR PENA DEPORTIVA SANTA
EULALIA

SA RAVAL

SCR PENA DEPORTIVA SANTA
EULALIA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
SA RAVAL

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

SCR PENA DEPORTIVA SANTA
EULALIA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

SCR PENA DEPORTIVA SANTA
EULALIA

SCR PENA DEPORTIVA SANTA
EULALIA

IBIZA BLUE CHALLENGE
INDEPENDIENTE

META

00:03:56
00:04:49
00:04:55
00:06:47

00:04:38

00:03:43

00:03:43

00:04:21
00:04:27
00:05:29

00:02:02
00:02:30

00:02:41
00:02:51
00:02:54

00:03:05
00:03:20
00:03:27
00:04:03
00:04:03
00:04:06

00:04:37

00:02:27

00:02:42

00:03:04
00:03:33




SANT CARLES XTREM 2023

Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club META
40 Alicia Maria Ferrer Stade INDEPENDIENTE 00:04:07
48 Andrea Planells Mari INDEPENDIENTE 00:04:16
38 Alexandra Ramos Sanchez INDEPENDIENTE 00:04:16
43 Martina Ferrer Mayans INDEPENDIENTE

SUB 10 MASCULINO

46 Hector Natera Garcia IBIZAFITNESSAJ 00:02:24
124 Victor Mari INDEPENDIENTE 00:02:25
39 Alessio Di Napoli INDEPENDIENTE 00:02:30
41 Illan Gonzalez Inclan INDEPENDIENTE 00:02:35
35 Daniel Hormigo Sureda INDEPENDIENTE 00:02:41
34 Leo Valencia Herrero INDEPENDIENTE 00:02:41
47 Oliver Medel Bonet EMAE 00:02:44
33 Alexis Bognani Vazquez AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON 00:02:50
36 Yosef Abraham Ayala Chacon INDEPENDIENTE 00:03:06
32 Moises Barrena Terraza TRIATLO SANTA EULARIA 00:03:19
49 Rodrigo Bonet Mufioz EMAE
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